Kent County Fund Listing

Fund Fund Name

101 General Fund

151 Cemetery Operating Trust Fund

201 County Road Fund

206 Fire Fund

215 Friend of the Court Fund

221 Health Department Fund

229 Lodging Excise Tax Fund

256 Register of Deeds Automation Fund
259 Senior Millage Fund

260 Correction & Detention Millage Fund
261 911 Service Fund

263 Concealed Pistol Permits Fund

264 Local Corrections Officer Training Fund
265 Drug Law Enforcement Fund

272 State Project Fund

279 Project Fund

280 Project Fund LTD

282 Federal Project Fund

292 Child Care Fund

293 Veterans Relief Fund

294 Veterans Trust Fund

301 General Debt Service Fund

365 Public Works Projects Debt Fund (for Other Units)
369 Building Authority Debt Fund

401 Capital Project Fund

445 Public Improvement Fund

469 Building Authority Construction Fund
470 Municipal Building Fund

516 Delinquent Tax Revolving Fund

517 Sanitary Landfill Fund

535 Housing Commission Fund




Kent County Fund Listing

Fund
581
664
677
701
705
713
714
721
751
760
762
801
802
805
820
830
841
842
851
901
999

Fund Name

Airport Fund

Office Equipment Pool Fund
Self-Insurance Fund

General Agency Fund

Friend of the Court Trust Fund
Cemetery Trust Fund

Inmates Trust Fund

Library Penal Fine Fund

Local Unit Investment Trust Fund
District (Municipal) Court Trust Fund
Trial Court Trust Fund

Drain Fund

Revolving Drain Fund

Special Assessment Capital Project Fund
Chapter 20 Drain Fund

Chapter 21 Drain Fund

Lake Level Fund

Lake Level Revolving Fund
Drain Debt Service Fund
General Capital Assets

Treasury Pool Fund




