Kent County Fund Listing

Fund	Fund Name
101	General Fund
151	Cemetery Operating Trust Fund
201	County Road Fund
206	Fire Fund
215	Friend of the Court Fund
221	Health Department Fund
229	Lodging Excise Tax Fund
256	Register of Deeds Automation Fund
259	Senior Millage Fund
260	Correction & Detention Millage Fund
261	911 Service Fund
263	Concealed Pistol Permits Fund
264	Local Corrections Officer Training Fund
265	Drug Law Enforcement Fund
272	State Project Fund
279	Project Fund
280	Project Fund LTD
282	Federal Project Fund
292	Child Care Fund
293	Veterans Relief Fund
294	Veterans Trust Fund
301	General Debt Service Fund
365	Public Works Projects Debt Fund (for Other Units)
369	Building Authority Debt Fund
401	Capital Project Fund
445	Public Improvement Fund
469	Building Authority Construction Fund
470	Municipal Building Fund
516	Delinquent Tax Revolving Fund
517	Sanitary Landfill Fund
535	Housing Commission Fund

Kent County Fund Listing

Fund	Fund Name
581	Airport Fund
664	Office Equipment Pool Fund
677	Self-Insurance Fund
701	General Agency Fund
705	Friend of the Court Trust Fund
713	Cemetery Trust Fund
714	Inmates Trust Fund
721	Library Penal Fine Fund
751	Local Unit Investment Trust Fund
760	District (Municipal) Court Trust Fund
762	Trial Court Trust Fund
801	Drain Fund
802	Revolving Drain Fund
805	Special Assessment Capital Project Fund
820	Chapter 20 Drain Fund
830	Chapter 21 Drain Fund
841	Lake Level Fund
842	Lake Level Revolving Fund
851	Drain Debt Service Fund
901	General Capital Assets
999	Treasury Pool Fund